	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  V > V130LT10CPX2855
	V130LT10CPX2855 (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            V130LT10CPX2855
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            VARISTOR 184V 6.5KA DISC 14MM
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Varistors, MOVs
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.41440 (This price is for reference only)
		 V130LT10CPX2855 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    V130LT10CPX2855  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
PT-4532PLQ Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZER PIEZO 3KHZ 46MM PCB
N-500AF9 Sanyo Energy  BATT PACK 10.8V 500MAH NICAD
1401M Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 8X12X9" OFF/WH
559094-2 TE Connectivity  ENCL WM 12 W/ COVER 12 ST
9457800200 Weidmuller  CABLE SOCKET 3POLE
1443585 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 5POS
A7VVB-3706G TE Connectivity  CABLE D-SUB-AMU37B/AE37G/AMU37B
0152660274 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX LGT 51 TYPED 26POS
650-00UTP-BU-01000 CNC Tech  CAT5E PATCH CABLE UTP
H3BBS-6406M Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HSR64S/AE64M/HSR64S
PSR1636-25 Parlex Corp  CABLE FLAT FLEX 25 COND .050"
3365/44 100 3M  CABLE 44 COND 100' FLAT GRAY
M3810 BK002 Alpha Wire  CBL 12COND 18AWG BLK 500'
M5515 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL 37COND 22AWG SLT 500'
E2104S.30.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  4C/22 7/30BC OA SH CMP/CL3P
01311.41T.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  18/3 SJOOW-BLK-1000' LENGTHS
2671/16RD-1000 Daburn Electronics  HOOK-UP STRND 16AWG RED 1000'
4420.0163 Schurter Inc  ACCY AUXILRY MOD 277VAC/50VDC 6A
IEGF6-34212-30W-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
9925750000 Weidmuller  CIR BRKR 20A 480VAC 110VDC
IPAP-11-1REG4-32480-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
LMLZX1-1RLS4R-33459-20-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
UPG111-4704-2 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
0LEC00BCX Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR CART 600V 30A IN LINE
MS 375 Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 375MA 125V SLOW AXL BULK MS
0157.375DR Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 375MA 125V SMD FAST
0034.6917 Schurter Inc  FUSE 1.6A 250V 8.5X8.5 T 4.3
0388025.MXEP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V PT FA METI B 25A
GTCN38-251M-R10-FT TE Connectivity  GAS TUBE 8MM 250V 20% 10KA
VTP200SUF TE Connectivity  POLYSWITCH PTC RESET 2.0A STRAP
P6SMB62A-E3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 53VWM 85VC SMB
SMA5J36CAHE3/5A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 36VWM 58.1VC SMA
1N6271AHE3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 8.55VWM 14.5VC 1.5KE
SZSMF33AT1G ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 33VWM 53.3VC SOD123FL
SMAJ6.5CAE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 6.5VWM 11.2VC SMAJ
SMDA12C-5/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 12VWM 24VC 8SOIC
MSMLG8.0CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 8VWM 13.6VC DO215AB
MXLSMCJ100CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 100VWM 162VC DO214AB
V10E140PL2T Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 200V 3.5KA DISC 10MM
0071.1861.A2 Schurter Inc  VARISTOR 283V 6KA DISC 14MM
	V130LT10CPX2855  keywords
	    	V130LT10CPX2855
	V130LT10CPX2855  Littelfuse Inc
	V130LT10CPX2855  pdf
	V130LT10CPX2855  datasheet
	V130LT10CPX2855  price
	V130LT10CPX2855  distributor
	electronic components V130LT10CPX2855
	V130LT10CPX2855  Circuit Protection
	V130LT10CPX2855  TVS - Varistors, MOVs
	V130LT10CPX2855  VARISTOR 184V 6.5KA DISC 14MM
	V130LT10CPX2855
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .